General Description
The MAX4060 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board used to evaluate the MAX4060
low-noise microphone amplifier. The MAX4060 contains a
differential input amplifier typically used for an internal
microphone and a single-ended auxiliary-input amplifier
used for an external microphone. Both amplifiers have an
internally set fixed gain of 10V/V. The MAX4060 EV kit

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX4060EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 8 QFN
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C2 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106MT
C3, C4, C5 3
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105KT
C6 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V tantalum
capacitor (0603)
AVX TACL105K006R
AUX_IN 1 3.5mm stereo jack
OUT 1 Non-switched, PC-mount jack, red
R1 1 100kΩ ±5% resistor (0603)
JU1 1 3-pin header
None 1 Shunt (JU1)
None 1 MAX4060 PC board
None 1 MAX4060–MAX4063 data sheet
None 1 MAX4060 EV kit data sheet
U1 1 MAX4060EGA (8-pin QFN)
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE
AVX 843-946-0238 843-626-3123 www.avxcorp.com
TDK 847-803-6100 847-390-4405 www.component.tdk.com
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX4060 when contacting these component suppliers.